L aptop Case

NEOPRENE LAPTOP COVERS CAN BE BRANDED SPOT
COLOURS OR FULL COLOUR DYE SUBLIMATION. THIS IS THE
BEST WAY FOR YOUR CUSTOMER TO PROMOTE THEIR BRAND
WHILST CARRYING THEIR LAPTOP WITH THE DESIGN ALWAYS
ON VIEW.

THE ZIPPED EDGE ALLOWS FOR EASY ACCESSIBILITY.

12.5" - 310MM X 270MM
13" - 330MM X 240MM
15" - 380MM X 275MM

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

100
12.5INCH - 1 SPOT COLOUR £5.75
12.5INCH - FULL COLOUR £6.15
13.3INCH - 1 SPOT COLOUR £5.99
13.3 INCH - FULL COLOUR £6.75
15.6 INCH - 1 SPOT COLOUR £7.15
15.6 INCH - FULL COLOUR £8.25
SETUP £40
CARRIAGE £11

250 500 1000
£5.35 £5.15 £4.75
£5.70 £5.45 £5.05
£5.55 £5.25 £4.85
£6.05 £5.35 £5.05
£6.75 £6.25 £5.75
£7.68 £6.83 £6.56

£40 £40 £40

£20 £50 £100

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

NEOPRENE PANTONE
MATCHING

STITCH PANTONE MATCH

£0 £60

£0 £50

2500

£4.55

£4.90

£4.65

£4.85

£5.65

£6.41

£40

£250

Neoprene
Zipped edge
Screen print or Dye sublimation

Red, Blue, Purple, Green, Orange,
Grey, Black & White (Pantone matching
available for additional cost)

12.5", 13" or 15"

Dependant on artwork

0.22kg

100

Bulk packed

100pcs

21kg

52x36x55cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
4016999090

China

5000
£4.35
£4.75
£4.40
£4.67
£5.55
£6.27
£40

FOC

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



