Laptop Case



NEOPRENE LAPTOP COVERS CAN BE BRANDED SPOT COLOURS OR FULL COLOUR DYE SUBLIMATION. THIS IS THE BEST WAY FOR YOUR CUSTOMER TO PROMOTE THEIR BRAND WHILST CARRYING THEIR LAPTOP WITH THE DESIGN ALWAYS ON VIEW.

THE ZIPPED EDGE ALLOWS FOR EASY ACCESSIBILITY.

12.5" - 310MM X 270MM 13" - 330MM X 240MM

15" - 380MM X 275MM

MATERIAL	Neoprene
FITTING	Zipped edge
BRANDING METHOD	Screen print or Dye sublimation
COLOURS	Red, Blue, Purple, Green, Orange, Grey, Black & White (Pantone matching available for additional cost)
SIZE	12.5", 13" or 15"
PRINT AREA	Dependant on artwork
UNIT WEIGHT	0.22kg
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk packed
CARTON QUANTITY	100pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	21kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	52x36x55cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	4016999090
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
12.5 INCH - 1 SPOT COLOUR	£5.75	£5.35	£5.15	£4.75	£4.55	£4.35
12.5 INCH - FULL COLOUR	£6.15	£5.70	£5.45	£5.05	£4.90	£4.75
13.3 INCH - 1 SPOT COLOUR	£5.99	£5.55	£5.25	£4.85	£4.65	£4.40
13.3 INCH - FULL COLOUR	£6.75	£6.05	£5.35	£5.05	£4.85	£4.67
15.6 INCH - 1 SPOT COLOUR	£7.15	£6.75	£6.25	£5.75	£5.65	£5.55
15.6 INCH - FULL COLOUR	£8.25	£7.68	£6.83	£6.56	£6.41	£6.27
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40
CARRIAGE	£11	£20	£50	£100	£250	FOC

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
NEOPRENE PANTONE MATCHING	£0	£ 60
STITCH PANTONE MATCH	£0	£ 50

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP